CONNECT ULTRALITE
LIGHTING CONTROL
MODULES
Connect UltraLite provides an efficient
and cost-effective way to interconnect
presence detectors and luminaires
using industry standard connectors.
UltraLite has been designed as a universal wiring solution. While it is

A+
A-
ORDER CODES
CDW10U2UL Connect UltraLite Connection Centre - 10 x 6-pole luminaire sockets and
2 x 7-pole presence detector input ports
CDW6U1UL Connect UltraLite Connection Centre - 6 x 6-pole luminaire sockets
and 1 x 7-pole presence detector input port
CDW4U1UL Connect UltraLite Connection Centre - 4 x 6-pole luminaire sockets
and 1 x 7-pole presence detector input port
LUMINAIRE LEADS
CPWL633 Connect 3m Luminaire Connector - 6-pin/3-core, Wieland GST 18/6 c/w
Honeywell locking mechanism
CPWL653 Connect 3m Luminaire Connector - 6-pin/5-core, Wieland GST 18/6 c/w
Honeywell locking mechanism
EMERGENCY LUMINAIRE LEADS
CPWL643 Connect 3m Luminaire Connector - 6-pin/4-core, Wieland GST 18/6 c/w
Honeywell Lighting locking mechanism
CPWL663 Connect 3m Luminaire Connector - 6-pin/6-core, Wieland GST 18/6 c/w
Honeywell Lighting locking mechanism
PLUGS WITH LATCHING SHELL
CPWL6 For luminaire: GST18/6 6-pole male plug with Honeywell locking
mechanism (complete)
CPWL7 For detector: GST 18/7 7-pole Wieland GST male plug with
Honeywell locking mechanism (complete)
ULTRALITE PLUGS & LEADS FOR THE CONNECTION OF LIGHTSPOT HD
SENSORS
LSHDSLW753 LightSpot HD Switching lead, Wieland 7-pin/5-core - 3 metre
LSHDSLW755 LightSpot HD Switching lead, Wieland 7-pin/5-core - 5 metre
LSHDDSLW763 LightSpot HD Dimming and Switching lead, Wieland 7-pin/6-core -
3 metre
LSHDDSLW765 LightSpot HD Dimming and Switching lead, Wieland 7-pin/6-core - 5metre
LSHDQBL2210 LightSpot HD QuickLink Bus lead, 2-pin/2-core - 10 metre
ENGINEERING TOOLS
QUICKSET LightSpot HD Infrared Programming Controller
QUICKSET PRO Digital 2 Way Programming Tool
Note: Used for LightSpot HD Sensors only.